WAR OF
VISIONS

Conflict of Identities
m the Sudan

Francis M. Deng

THE BROOKINGS INSTITUTION
Washington, D.C. ’



Contents

w1

10
11
12

Introduction

Part One: Background

Overview of the Conflict

Part Two: Evolution of Identities

Northern Identity: Assimilation
Southern Identity: Resistance

Part Three: Quest for Nationhood

Genesis of Divided Nationalism .
Northern Dominance: Colonialism Revisited
The Emerging Southern Identity

Part Four: North-South Microcosm

The Ngok Dinka
Crisis at the Crossroads

Part Five: External Dimension
Dilemmas of External Linkages
Part Six: The Crisis in Perspective

Boundaries of Identity
Perceptions of the Crisis
Conclusions

Notes
Index

33

35
69

99

101

135
185

241

243
286

345
347
385

387
436
484
517
563

xi



